Pos Bib

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

708
689
742

Fullname
Russell Jones
Paul Knerr
Gregory Rhoads

733 Alex Johnson

702
721

Marty Maynard
Steve Ketchum

699 Jeff Murphy

701
683
735
737
732
728

Ross Horsley
Mark McCarthy
Martin Coffey
Russ Turner
Brian McFetridge
David Shelton

719 Todd Hawkins

717
722
714
705
690
691
703
711
725

Randall McGarvey
Bruce Wolcott
Eric Weiser

Dan Strine

Scott Nault

Mike Koron

Dan Murdock
Michael Parker
Robert Hoppough

736 Jarmila Gorman

686
727
695
698

David Schenck
Steve Murphy
Carl Bothner
Bruce Gianniny

741 Jim Tiffany

697
693
720

Keith Hadley
Rob Shedden
Michael Snyder

726 Andrew Bryce

685
700
709
715
716
734
738
692

Kevin Maier
Marc Pritchard
Paul Hickey
Edward Saxby
Chester Jozefski
Christine Brick
Holly Turner
Ron Gordon

712 William Graber
687 John Minardo

704

David Zimmer

Highlander Time Trial

Friday, September 10th, 2010 Bristol, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
Total Finishers - 44 (41 Male 3 Female)

Gender Class
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Overall Winner Male
Overall Veteran Male

Overall Open Male

Overall Masters Male

Overall Open Male
M-Veteran
M-Masters
M-Open
M-Veteran
M-Masters
M-Veteran
M-Open
M-Masters
M-Open
M-Masters
M-Veteran
M-Open
M-Open
M-Open
M-Masters
M-Masters
M-Open
M-Masters

Overall Winner Female

M-Veteran
M-Masters
M-Veteran
M-Veteran
M-Masters
M-Veteran
M-Open

M-Masters
M-Masters
M-Veteran
M-Veteran
M-Veteran
M-Masters
M-Veteran

Overall Veteran Female
Overall Masters Female

M-Veteran
M-Veteran
M-Veteran
M-Veteran

Age City

40
51
27
44
29
54
41
25

41
50
36
40
32
42
58
38
37
36
46
44
25
40
48
55
49
51
59
44
51
34
48
44
56
55
51
45
57
56
48
58
54
60
58

Ridgeway
Fairport
Amherst
Baldwinsville
Rochester
Penn Yan

St. Catharines
Guelph
Rochester
Pittsford
Rochester
Canandaigua
Colorado Springs
Bloomfield
Fairport
Canandaigua
Lititz
Rochester
st.Catharines
Pittsford
North Tonawanda
Winsted
Honeoye
Idledale
Prattsburgh
Fenwick
Rochester
Rochester
Bloomfield
Rochester

St. Catharines
Medina

St. Catharines
Webster
Cattaraugus
Rochester
Bloomfield
Rochester
Webster
Rochester
Fairport
Hamilton
Rochester
Fairport

FinishTime
20:37
21:59
22:49
22:52
23:11
23:24
23:25
23:29
23:37
24:04
24:10
24:14
24:22
24:37
25:03
25:05
25:30
26:04
26:08
26:20
26:31
26:36
26:38
26:46
26:54
27:02
27.08
27:46
27:59
28:03
28:13
28:18
28:30
28:40
28:51
28:52
28:55
29:09
29:23
30:57
32:27
32:51
33:41
40:18



